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Object Code: WWEXP19.5
Quantity: 10.00
Cultural Association:
Maker:
Production Place:

Description: 

OES Samples for Isotope Analysis

ID#
Operation
Square
Feature 
shape
Length (mm)
Width (mm) 

5810
5
L509d
AS
rectangle
17,4
13

5835
5
L509d
AS
rectangle
16
9

5968
5
L508d
AS
square
15
14

6037
5
L509c
AS
triangle
16,7
16,4

6747
5



L509d
DL
triangular
13,8
11,8

6727
5
L507c
DL
hexagon
15,3
13,2

7358
5
L507a
AAS
rectangular
15,8
9,9

7359
5
L507a
AAS
triangle
26,4
18,1

7372
5
L509a
AAs
triangle
17,7
12,2

6877
5
L509d
AAS
square
15,8
14,6

Provenance: 

Wonderwerk Cave
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